

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition for special leave to Appeal (Civil) No.29459/2008

M.C.D. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMED SINGH BISHT Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)
with
SLP(C) Nos.30655, 30958, 9923/2008 and 7273/2009

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sajiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C)Nos.29459, 30655 and 30958/2008

Await service.

SLP(C) Nos.9923 and 7273/2009

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in a week
to issue notice to the respondents.

List again on 24.8.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd